Suspended Grants per Total FTE by Department
(here we consider all grants suspended on August 1, 2025, including the NSF grants that were later restored)
Data on department total FTE from Council of UC Faculty Associations database

(some data missing, especially for research centers)

number of
number of suspended grants per
suspended grants FTE FTE

David Geffen School of Medicine
Neurobiology 23 17.0 1.35
Biological Chemistry 23 17.0 1.35
Surgery-Plastic 2 1.5 1.33
Physiology 16 13.0 1.23
Pediatrics- Nephrology 1 1.0 1.00
Medicine-Infectious Disease 12 13.0 0.92
Medicine-Cardiology 28 32.5 0.86
Pediatrics- Neonatology 5 6.0 0.83
Human Genetics 8 10.0 0.80
Medicine- Gastroenterology 6 7.9 0.76
Medicine-Pulmonary Disease 8 10.8 0.74
Pathology & Laboratory Medicine 14 20.0 0.70
Neurology 37 53.5 0.69
Medicine-Va Wadsworth Med Ctr 3 11.6 0.69
Molecular & Medical Pharmacology 14 23.0 0.61
Surgery-Liver and Panc. Transplant 3 5.0 0.60
Anesthesiology & Perioperative Medicine 10 18.2 0.55
Pediatrics-Critical Care 1 2.0 0.50
Pediatrics- Hematology/ Oncology 3 6.0 0.50
Pediatrics- Endocrinology 1 2.0 0.50
Clinical Genetics 1 2.0 0.50
Medicine-Geriatrics 2 4.9 0.41
Medicine- Hematology- Oncology 3 20.0 0.40
Jules Stein Eye Institute 11 33.4 0.33
Neurosurgery 5 16.3 0.31
Surgery-Oncology 2 7.0 0.29
Medicine- Rheumatology 2 7.0 0.29
Radiation Oncology 5 18.7 0.27
Surgery- Cardiothoracic 1 4.0 0.25
Medicine-Nephrology 1 4.0 0.25



Letters

Head & Neck Surgery

Orthopedic Surgery

Surgery-General

Pediatrics- Gastroenterology

Urology

Family Medicine

Emergency Medicine

Medicine- Dermatology
Medicine-General Medicine & HIth Srvcs.
Pediatrics-General Pediatrics

Medicine- Endocrinology

Radiological Sciences

Obstetrics & Gynecology
Medicine-Center For Human Nutrition
Institute For Genomics And Proteomics
Deans Office-School Of Medicine
Crump Institute for Molecular Imaging
Computational Medicine

Clinical Translational Science Institute

and Science

Integrative Biology & Physiology
Atmospheric and Oceanic Sciences
Chemistry and Biochemistry
Mathematics

Earth, Planetary, and Space Sciences
Molecular, Cell & Developmental Biology
Statistics and Data Science

Institute for Society and Genetics

Inst of Environment and Sustainability
Psychology

Ecology and Evolutionary Biology
Physics & Astronomy

Linguistics

Anthropology

Joint Insti Reg Earth Syst Sci/Engr

Social Sciences Grant Support

= RN NN =2 O H H W OH O H N HH MW H W W N

31
22
52
32
18
13

22

18

(VAR <R \S T \S

20.0
13.2
15.0
5.0
17.0
6.0

6.0

6.5
33.8
7.5

7.6
32.0
12.8
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing

missing

21.8
17.5
51.5
45.5
27.0
23.0
16.5
11.5
8.0
57.5
25.4
58.0
18.5
35.8
missing

missing

0.25
0.23
0.20
0.20
0.18
0.17
0.17
0.15
0.15
0.13
0.13
0.09
0.08

1.43
1.26
1.01
0.70
0.67
0.57
0.55
0.52
0.50
0.38
0.32
0.31
0.11
0.06



California Cntr for Population Research 4 missing

Inst for Pure & Applied Mathematics 1 missing
Institute for Res On Labor and Employmt 1 missing
Henry Samueli School Engr & Appl Science
Chemical and Biomolecular Engineering 21 18.5 1.14
Computer Science 36 43.0 0.84
Bioengineering Department 12 15.0 0.80
Electrical and Computer Engineering 35 46.5 0.75
Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering 16 39.0 0.41
Civil and Environmental Engineering 7 25.5 0.27
Materials Science and Engineering 4 17.0 0.24
Garrick Institute for the Risk Sciences 1 missing
Basic Biomedical Sciences
Microbiology, Immuno & Molecular Genet 31 23.0 1.35
Semel Institute 23 missing
Dentistry 21 33.5 0.63
UCLA Fielding School of Public Health
Biostatistics 6 15.0 0.40
Epidemiology 3 13,5 0.22
Environmental Health Sciences 1 6.0 0.17
Public Health 1 missing
California Nanosystems Institute 4 missing
Education & Info Studies
Education 2 47.8 0.04
Center X 1 missing
CRESST 1 missing
Anderson School of Management 2 83.5 0.02
Oftice of Advanced Research Computing 1 missing

Sponsored Research Programs



School of Arts and Architecture 1 41.3 0.02
Fowler Museum at UCLA



