Suspended Grants per Total FTE by Department
(here we consider all grants suspended on August 1, 2025, including the NSF grants that were later restored)
Data on department total FTE from Council of UC Faculty Associations database
(some data missing, especially for research centers)

		number of	
	number of	suspen FTE	ded grants per
David Geffen School of Medicine	suspended grants	FIE	FTE
	23	17.0	1 25
Neurobiology Piological Chambrane			1.35
Biological Chemistry	23	17.0	1.35
Surgery-Plastic	2	1.5	1.33
Physiology	16	13.0	1.23
Pediatrics- Nephrology	1	1.0	1.00
Medicine-Infectious Disease	12	13.0	0.92
Medicine-Cardiology	28	32.5	0.86
Pediatrics- Neonatology	5	6.0	0.83
Human Genetics	8	10.0	0.80
Medicine- Gastroenterology	6	7.9	0.76
Medicine-Pulmonary Disease	8	10.8	0.74
Pathology & Laboratory Medicine	14	20.0	0.70
Neurology	37	53.5	0.69
Medicine-Va Wadsworth Med Ctr	8	11.6	0.69
Molecular & Medical Pharmacology	14	23.0	0.61
Surgery-Liver and Panc. Transplant	3	5.0	0.60
Anesthesiology & Perioperative Medicine	10	18.2	0.55
Pediatrics-Critical Care	1	2.0	0.50
Pediatrics- Hematology/ Oncology	3	6.0	0.50
Pediatrics- Endocrinology	1	2.0	0.50
Clinical Genetics	1	2.0	0.50
Medicine-Geriatrics	2	4.9	0.41
Medicine- Hematology- Oncology	8	20.0	0.40
Jules Stein Eye Institute	11	33.4	0.33
Neurosurgery	5	16.3	0.31
Surgery-Oncology	2	7.0	0.29
Medicine- Rheumatology	2	7.0	0.29
Radiation Oncology	5	18.7	0.27
Surgery- Cardiothoracic	1	4.0	0.25
Medicine-Nephrology	1	4.0	0.25
redictive replifology	1	1.0	0.2)

Head & Neck Surgery	5	20.0	0.25
Orthopedic Surgery	3	13.2	0.23
Surgery-General	3	15.0	0.20
Pediatrics- Gastroenterology	1	5.0	0.20
Urology	3	17.0	0.18
Family Medicine	1	6.0	0.17
Emergency Medicine	1	6.0	0.17
Medicine- Dermatology	1	6.5	0.15
Medicine-General Medicine & Hlth Srvcs.	5	33.8	0.15
Pediatrics-General Pediatrics	1	7.5	0.13
Medicine- Endocrinology	1	7.6	0.13
Radiological Sciences	3	32.0	0.09
Obstetrics & Gynecology	1	12.8	0.08
Medicine-Center For Human Nutrition	1	missing	
Institute For Genomics And Proteomics	9	missing	
Deans Office-School Of Medicine	1	missing	
Crump Institute for Molecular Imaging	2	missing	
Computational Medicine	4	missing	
Clinical Translational Science Institute	1	missing	
Letters and Science			
Integrative Biology & Physiology	31	21.8	1.43
Atmospheric and Oceanic Sciences	22	17.5	1.26
Chemistry and Biochemistry	52	51.5	1.01
Mathematics	32	45.5	0.70
Earth, Planetary, and Space Sciences	18	27.0	0.67
Molecular, Cell & Developmental Biology	13	23.0	0.57
Statistics and Data Science	9	16.5	0.55
Institute for Society and Genetics	6	11.5	0.52
Inst of Environment and Sustainability	4	8.0	0.50
Psychology	22	57.5	0.38
Ecology and Evolutionary Biology	8	25.4	0.32
Physics & Astronomy	18	58.0	0.31
Linguistics	2	18.5	0.11
Anthropology	2	35.8	0.06
Joint Insti Reg Earth Syst Sci/Engr	8	missing	
Social Sciences Grant Support	5	missing	

California Cntr for Population Research	4	missing	
Inst for Pure & Applied Mathematics	1	missing	
Institute for Res On Labor and Employmt	1	missing	
Henry Samueli School Engr & Appl Science			
Chemical and Biomolecular Engineering	21	18.5	1.14
Computer Science	36	43.0	0.84
Bioengineering Department	12	15.0	0.80
Electrical and Computer Engineering	35	46.5	0.75
Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering	16	39.0	0.41
Civil and Environmental Engineering	7	25.5	0.27
Materials Science and Engineering	4	17.0	0.24
Garrick Institute for the Risk Sciences	1	missing	
Basic Biomedical Sciences			
Microbiology, Immuno & Molecular Genet	31	23.0	1.35
Semel Institute	23	missing	
Dentistry	21	33.5	0.63
UCLA Fielding School of Public Health			
Biostatistics	6	15.0	0.40
Epidemiology	3	13.5	0.22
Environmental Health Sciences	1	6.0	0.17
Public Health	1	missing	
California Nanosystems Institute	4	missing	
Education & Info Studies			
Education	2	47.8	0.04
Center X	1	missing	
CRESST	1	missing	
Anderson School of Management	2	83.5	0.02
Office of Advanced Research Computing	1	missing	
Sponsored Research Programs			